
NAAC ACCREDITED- 3RD CYCLE)(

Aurangabad, tr.4urshidabad (W.B)
S u b-Div.-Jang iPu r
Pin- 742201 [ Nimtita (E.RlY)]

Website : www. d nccollege. ac. in
E-mail lD: d nccollege@g mail.com
Phone- 9641260064

Mcmo t.to: Date: 22.05.2025

Comparative list of bidders for Tender Notice No. DNC/I',IIT-CONS/ 02/2 025-26 dated 26.04.2025 as

per recommendation of the Building sub-committee in its meeting hetd on 22.05.2025

Name oflhe work: Construction ofshed at college cash counter and college canteen(under construction)

Itesult: Ll bidtler- DAS ENGINEERING WORKS (Rs. 107/ sq.ft.)

.n €srA.

a,

6)
rn'62

.N

+

rsi,id

(Dr.Somn th Band padhyay)
Principa

Rate quoted in Rs/sq.ft. Rank

DAS ENGINEERING WORKS 107 L1

RANA WELDING
PLYDING CENTER

STEEL AND 110 L2

MAA ENGINEERING WORKS

ROKY WELDING CENTER 114 L4

LINICHEM SUPPLY AGENCY 275 L5

Cot|e
e

..,,.,'-'

Dukhulal Nibaran Chandra College

P.O.-Aurangabad, Dt' Murshidabad

Name of the bidder

111 L3


